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Seahorse at Keystone - 6/8/2023

Hampden Ducks @ Keystone Penguins

Saturday, June 11, 2022 | 8:30am start

Results - Seahorse at Keystone
 
Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.58SST

1) Stuber, Brynlee 7 2) Mitchell, Kinsley 7

3) Hockensmith, Charlotte 6 4) Bonds, Elin 5

A--- DQKA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Scissors kick - fly

1) Krupski, Shea 6 2) Ward, Lilly B 7

3) Krebs, Katie M 8 4) Montagnese, Rachel V 7

 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:21.75SST

1) Hockensmith, Reed 8 2) Bonadio, Aidan 10

3) Cromer, Sullivan 8 4) Gonzalez-Zavala, Sebastian 9

44.09 3:21.75

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:40.03SST

1) Miller, Sammy 8 2) Orendorff, Avery 9

3) Ross, Caroline 9 4) Gooche, Aubrey 8

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.90KA

1) Gray, Lucas R 12 2) Souder, Liam J 12

3) Coons, Nate R 12 4) Hasan, Humza 12

35.59 2:12.90

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.78SST

1) Leonard, Ethan 13 2) Cross, Eli 13

3) Ryan, Knox 13 4) Carter, Joey 13

30.97 1:04.50 1:31.69 1:56.78

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.23KA

1) Hartle, Ava I 13 2) Miller, Ciera A 13

3) Hoffheins, Carly M 12 4) Keller-Lee, Ava C 14

31.59 1:08.73 1:37.99 2:05.23

 
Event 9  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.84KA

1) Brettschneider, Jonathan G 16 2) Lee, Ryan A 18

3) Estep, Derek T 16 4) Miller, Bryce A 17

28.38 55.71 1:18.95 1:40.84

A2 1:47.99SST

1) Filipovits, Sean 15 2) Bosley, Corey 17

3) Cromer, Owen 15 4) Wineholt, Spencer 15

25.32 59.34 1:23.67 1:47.99

 
Event 10  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.82KA

1) Kil, Samantha A 16 2) Hoover, Bella R 17

3) Coombs, Maddy J 17 4) Crawford, Ella D 19

27.63 59.07 1:25.64 1:51.82

 
Event 11  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 101 1:26.28Krebs, Ben R

41.06 1:26.28

 
Event 12  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 101 1:28.13Allena, Kaitlin G

38.92 1:28.13

KA 102 1:35.14Souder, Ashlynn L

40.45 1:35.14

SST  93 1:43.34Ross, Caroline

48.06 1:43.34

 
Event 13  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 121 1:08.02Coons, Nate R

31.56 1:08.02

KA 122 1:13.43Hasan, Humza

34.30 1:13.43

 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 121 1:11.41Hoffheins, Carly M

31.54 1:11.41

SST 122 1:23.62Nicol, Ainsley

38.08 1:23.62

SST 123 1:25.50Gobrecht, Claire

36.19 1:25.50

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 1:08.71Cross, Eli

31.15 1:08.71

SST 132 1:12.45Flickinger, Caleb

32.74 1:12.45

 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 131 1:06.05Miller, Ciera A

30.11 1:06.05

KA 132 1:12.03Hartle, Ava I

33.06 1:12.03

SST 133 1:18.48Bonadio, Ava

35.78 1:18.48

SST 134 1:22.67Bouselli, Jocelyn

37.29 1:22.67
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Seahorse at Keystone - 6/8/2023

Hampden Ducks @ Keystone Penguins

Saturday, June 11, 2022 | 8:30am start

Results - Seahorse at Keystone
 
Event 17  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 181 55.58Lee, Ryan A

26.44 55.58

SST 152 59.40Cromer, Owen

26.45 59.40

SST 153 59.52Filipovits, Sean

26.53 59.52

KA 164 1:05.52Douglass, Brody G

29.47 1:05.52

SST 175 1:06.01Fenwick, William

28.92 1:06.01

SST 176 x1:08.79Bosley, Corey

31.37 1:08.79

 
Event 18  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 171 1:02.24Coombs, Maddy J

28.98 1:02.24

SST 152 1:09.57Ballou, Sarah

31.87 1:09.57

KA 153 1:10.73Coombs, Emily L

32.70 1:10.73

KA 164 1:11.77Cherricks, Courtney E

31.80 1:11.77

KA 155 x1:18.07Gartrell, Christine Z

33.69 1:18.07

SST 156 1:23.10Diener, Kaitlyn

35.41 1:23.10

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  81 19.47Brown, Jack

KA  82 19.71Falcone, William M

SST  83 19.74Yeagley, Colin

KA  84 21.74Athyam, Akhil Y

SST  85 30.81Parker, Wyatt

SST  66 x34.89Kohr, Tanner

KA  67 44.45Foley, Connor G

SST  5--- X44.65Stuber, Rylan

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA  81 22.57Krebs, Katie M

KA  72 26.62Ward, Lilly B

SST  63 31.20Hockensmith, Charlotte

SST  74 34.25Stuber, Brynlee

KA  65 37.22Krupski, Shea

KA  76 x39.74Montagnese, Rachel V

SST  67 41.38Leonard, Skye

SST  68 x49.98Yeagley, Megan

KA  6--- X36.75Cooper, Maggie S

KA  6--- X40.11Pinos, Ashlyn C

KA  6--- X43.43Athyam, Aditi Y

KA  6--- X44.19Haar, Leila B

KA  6--- X45.70Gray, Bella M

SST  5--- X46.78Bonds, Elin

 
Event 21  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  81 34.55Hockensmith, Reed

KA  92 41.19Gray, Isaac M

SST  93 59.47Gonzalez-Zavala, Sebastian

 
Event 22  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA  91 39.34Goodman, Della J

SST  82 57.19Miller, Sammy

SST  83 1:00.97Gooche, Aubrey

 
Event 23  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 121 30.03Souder, Liam J

SST 112 37.82Yeagley, Jacob

SST 123 39.60Parker, Dalton

KA 124 55.67Cooper, Caleb S

 
Event 24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 111 39.05Wonder, Isabel A

SST 102 43.27Behegan, Irelynn

SST 123 45.48Knight, Molly

KA 114 53.03Umayam, Abigeal M

 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 24.90Carter, Joey

SST 132 25.51Leonard, Ethan

SST 133 28.58Flickinger, Caleb

KA 124 30.02Gray, Lucas R

 
Event 26  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 141 27.57Keller-Lee, Ava C

SST 132 32.19Fenwick, Grace

SST 123 42.75Stank, Piper

 
Event 27  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 171 21.87Miller, Bryce A

SST 152 22.35Cromer, Owen

SST 153 24.15Wineholt, Spencer

SST 174 25.93Fenwick, William

KA 155 26.83Adamek, Griffin M

KA 166 26.97Douglass, Brody G

SST 167 x28.46Seig, Riley

 
Event 28  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 161 25.35Kil, Samantha A

KA 152 26.94Turner, Hannah M

KA 193 27.23Crawford, Ella D

KA 164 x29.47Cherricks, Courtney E

SST 165 29.79Meckley, Jordan

SST 156 35.06Lynch, Delaney
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Seahorse at Keystone - 6/8/2023

Hampden Ducks @ Keystone Penguins

Saturday, June 11, 2022 | 8:30am start

Results - Seahorse at Keystone

(Event 28  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 14--- DQKnight, Miranda

False start

 
Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA  81 22.86Falcone, William M

SST  82 23.59Brown, Jack

SST  83 26.01Yeagley, Colin

KA  84 27.28Athyam, Akhil Y

SST  85 39.64Parker, Wyatt

SST  56 x40.99Stuber, Rylan

KA  67 46.83Foley, Connor G

SST  6--- X39.14Kohr, Tanner

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  71 25.04Mitchell, Kinsley

KA  82 25.25Krebs, Katie M

SST  63 31.44Hockensmith, Charlotte

SST  74 32.41Stuber, Brynlee

KA  65 34.21Krupski, Shea

KA  76 36.31Montagnese, Rachel V

KA  67 x37.17Pinos, Ashlyn C

KA  68 x40.44Cooper, Maggie S

SST  69 x44.84Leonard, Skye

KA  610 x45.02Gray, Bella M

KA  611 x47.15Athyam, Aditi Y

SST  5--- X41.86Bonds, Elin

SST  6--- X53.39Yeagley, Megan

KA  6--- DQHaar, Leila B

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  81 43.22Cromer, Sullivan

KA  92 47.12Gray, Isaac M

SST 103 54.29Bonadio, Aidan

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA  91 44.52Goodman, Della J

SST  82 1:14.04Gooche, Aubrey

SST  8--- DQMiller, Sammy

Not on back off wall

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 121 35.14Hasan, Humza

SST 112 52.61Yeagley, Jacob

SST 123 55.19Parker, Dalton

KA 124 1:01.13Cooper, Caleb S

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 121 39.75Gobrecht, Claire

SST 122 52.90Knight, Molly

SST 103 55.52Behegan, Irelynn

KA 114 55.72Wonder, Isabel A

KA 115 1:00.89Umayam, Abigeal M

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 28.70Ryan, Knox

SST 132 32.65Leonard, Ethan

KA 123 37.25Gray, Lucas R

 
Event 36  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 141 33.39Keller-Lee, Ava C

KA 132 33.41Hartle, Ava I

SST 133 37.01Bouselli, Jocelyn

SST 124 47.38Stank, Piper

 
Event 37  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 171 25.50Miller, Bryce A

SST 152 25.59Filipovits, Sean

KA 153 29.10Adamek, Griffin M

KA 164 29.15Brettschneider, Jonathan G

SST 155 29.29Wineholt, Spencer

KA 166 x30.33Douglass, Brody G

SST 177 30.76Fenwick, William

SST 168 x36.74Seig, Riley

 
Event 38  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 171 30.93Hasan, Zoya

KA 152 33.56Gartrell, Christine Z

SST 153 34.86Diener, Kaitlyn

SST 144 35.73Knight, Miranda

 
Event 39  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 101 1:16.41Krebs, Ben R

36.77 1:16.41

SST  82 1:24.46Hockensmith, Reed

37.11 1:24.46

KA  93 1:37.32Gray, Isaac M

44.00 1:37.32

SST  94 2:26.67Gonzalez-Zavala, Sebastian

1:08.40 2:26.67

 
Event 40  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 101 1:12.10Allena, Kaitlin G

34.77 1:12.10

KA 102 1:21.73Souder, Ashlynn L

38.11 1:21.73

SST  93 1:26.02Orendorff, Avery

41.46 1:26.02
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Seahorse at Keystone - 6/8/2023

Hampden Ducks @ Keystone Penguins

Saturday, June 11, 2022 | 8:30am start

Results - Seahorse at Keystone
 
Event 41  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 121 59.95Coons, Nate R

28.86 59.95

KA 122 1:08.56Souder, Liam J

31.39 1:08.56

SST 113 1:27.55Yeagley, Jacob

40.54 1:27.55

 
Event 42  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 121 1:01.54Hoffheins, Carly M

29.83 1:01.54

SST 122 1:16.63Nicol, Ainsley

34.61 1:16.63

SST 103 1:42.81Behegan, Irelynn

50.46 1:42.81

SST 124 1:47.84Knight, Molly

50.09 1:47.84

KA 115 2:01.16Umayam, Abigeal M

54.68 2:01.16

 
Event 43  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 56.38Carter, Joey

26.81 56.38

SST 132 57.63Ryan, Knox

27.56 57.63

SST 133 1:01.43Leonard, Ethan

28.64 1:01.43

 
Event 44  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 131 56.97Miller, Ciera A

27.31 56.97

KA 132 1:02.16Hartle, Ava I

30.06 1:02.16

SST 133 1:08.66Bonadio, Ava

33.05 1:08.66

SST 124 1:41.79Stank, Piper

46.76 1:41.79

 
Event 45  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 161 47.28Estep, Derek T

22.76 47.28

SST 152 49.53Cromer, Owen

23.43 49.53

SST 153 56.55Cross, Dagim

27.00 56.55

SST 154 57.51Wineholt, Spencer

26.66 57.51

KA 155 1:01.14Adamek, Griffin M

28.59 1:01.14

 
Event 46  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 171 55.53Coombs, Maddy J

26.75 55.53

KA 172 57.07Hoover, Bella R

27.36 57.07

KA 153 1:02.01Coombs, Emily L

29.52 1:02.01

SST 164 1:09.33Meckley, Jordan

32.71 1:09.33

SST 155 1:13.16Diener, Kaitlyn

34.40 1:13.16

SST 156 1:20.19Lynch, Delaney

37.41 1:20.19

 
Event 47  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA  81 37.60Falcone, William M

 
Event 49  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 101 47.21Krebs, Ben R

SST 102 53.23Bonadio, Aidan

 
Event 50  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  91 56.51Orendorff, Avery

KA  92 58.72Goodman, Della J

 
Event 51  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 121 37.87Souder, Liam J

KA 122 38.19Hasan, Humza

SST 123 59.79Parker, Dalton

 
Event 52  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 121 44.29Nicol, Ainsley

 
Event 53  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 33.65Cross, Eli

SST 132 36.34Flickinger, Caleb

 
Event 54  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 131 38.12Miller, Ciera A

SST 132 43.58Fenwick, Grace

SST 133 44.32Bouselli, Jocelyn

 
Event 55  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 181 28.27Lee, Ryan A

SST 172 35.79Bosley, Corey

SST 153 38.29Cross, Dagim

SST 164 39.49Seig, Riley
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Seahorse at Keystone - 6/8/2023

Hampden Ducks @ Keystone Penguins

Saturday, June 11, 2022 | 8:30am start

Results - Seahorse at Keystone
 
Event 56  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 171 32.47Hoover, Bella R

KA 152 34.16Turner, Hannah M

SST 153 35.83Ballou, Sarah

SST 144 37.81Knight, Miranda

SST 155 49.50Lynch, Delaney

 
Event 58  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  71 26.28Mitchell, Kinsley

KA  72 33.02Ward, Lilly B

 
Event 59  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  81 45.85Cromer, Sullivan

 
Event 60  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 101 40.21Allena, Kaitlin G

KA 102 40.90Souder, Ashlynn L

SST  93 45.86Ross, Caroline

 
Event 61  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 121 29.28Coons, Nate R

KA 122 36.69Gray, Lucas R

 
Event 62  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 121 30.46Hoffheins, Carly M

SST 12--- DQGobrecht, Claire

False start

 
Event 63  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 27.75Ryan, Knox

SST 132 27.83Cross, Eli

SST 133 30.46Carter, Joey

 
Event 64  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 141 31.54Keller-Lee, Ava C

SST 132 35.20Bonadio, Ava

SST 133 38.82Fenwick, Grace

 
Event 65  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 161 24.09Estep, Derek T

SST 152 24.73Filipovits, Sean

KA 163 27.90Brettschneider, Jonathan G

SST 174 29.92Bosley, Corey

SST 155 30.20Cross, Dagim

 
Event 66  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KA 161 27.01Kil, Samantha A

KA 192 29.30Crawford, Ella D

KA 173 29.41Hasan, Zoya

SST 154 29.68Ballou, Sarah

KA 165 x31.96Cherricks, Courtney E

SST 166 37.20Meckley, Jordan

 
Event 67  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.89SST

1) Brown, Jack 8 2) Parker, Wyatt 8

3) Yeagley, Colin 8 4) Kohr, Tanner 6

55.79 1:47.89

 
Event 68  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:09.19KA

1) Krebs, Katie M 8 2) Ward, Lilly B 7

3) Krupski, Shea 6 4) Montagnese, Rachel V 7

59.10 2:09.19

A2 2:16.81SST

1) Mitchell, Kinsley 7 2) Hockensmith, Charlotte 6

3) Stuber, Brynlee 7 4) Leonard, Skye 6

1:02.44 2:16.81

A3 2:54.57KA

1) Haar, Leila B 6 2) Gray, Bella M 6

3) Cooper, Maggie S 6 4) Pinos, Ashlyn C 6

1:27.46 2:54.57

 
Event 69  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:01.29SST

1) Cromer, Sullivan 8 2) Hockensmith, Reed 8

3) Bonadio, Aidan 10 4) Gonzalez-Zavala, Sebastian 9

39.55 1:15.14 2:07.11 3:01.29

A2 3:15.68KA

1) Gray, Isaac M 9 2) Krebs, Ben R 10

3) Athyam, Akhil Y 8 4) Falcone, William M 8

43.05 1:15.99 2:20.67 3:15.68

 
Event 70  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:25.55SST

1) Ross, Caroline 9 2) Orendorff, Avery 9

3) Miller, Sammy 8 4) Gooche, Aubrey 8

42.22 1:30.67 2:23.52 3:25.55

 
Event 72  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:33.38KA

1) Souder, Ashlynn L 10 2) Wonder, Isabel A 11

3) Umayam, Abigeal M 11 4) Allena, Kaitlin G 10

36.00 1:16.12 2:01.39 2:33.38

A2 2:41.74SST

1) Gobrecht, Claire 12 2) Nicol, Ainsley 12

3) Knight, Molly 12 4) Behegan, Irelynn 10

34.10 1:09.38 2:17.85 2:41.74
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Seahorse at Keystone - 6/8/2023

Hampden Ducks @ Keystone Penguins

Saturday, June 11, 2022 | 8:30am start

Results - Seahorse at Keystone
 
Event 74  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.74SST

1) Stank, Piper 12 2) Fenwick, Grace 13

3) Bouselli, Jocelyn 13 4) Bonadio, Ava 13

46.25 1:18.48 1:52.29 2:23.74

 
Event 75  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.61KA

1) Estep, Derek T 16 2) Miller, Bryce A 17

3) Lee, Ryan A 18 4) Brettschneider, Jonathan G 16

21.93 43.90 1:06.38 1:31.61

A2 1:51.26SST

1) Seig, Riley 16 2) Cross, Dagim 15

3) Flickinger, Caleb 13 4) Fenwick, William 17

29.76 55.91 1:25.35 1:51.26

 
Event 76  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.67KA

1) Kil, Samantha A 16 2) Hoover, Bella R 17

3) Crawford, Ella D 19 4) Coombs, Maddy J 17

25.48 51.78 1:18.58 1:44.67

B2 1:52.81KA

1) Coombs, Emily L 15 2) Cherricks, Courtney E 16

3) Turner, Hannah M 15 4) Hasan, Zoya 17

29.12 58.28 1:25.53 1:52.81

A3 2:02.55SST

1) Diener, Kaitlyn 15 2) Meckley, Jordan 16

3) Knight, Miranda 14 4) Ballou, Sarah 15

33.44 1:04.60 1:34.85 2:02.55


